MIL-C-26482 Series 2/-83723 Series 1 Filter Connectors                      TPV
12
Dimensions shown in inch (mm)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
MATERIALS AND FINISHES
Material:
Finish:

Dimensions shown in inch (mm)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
How to Order
PV O C 24 B 61 T P N *
C - Solder Pot Termination
E - P.C. Tail
S - Crimp Piggyback
W - Wire Wraps
See page 14
M - Mid-range frequency
L - Low frequency
T - Standard frequency
H - High frequency
P - Pin contacts
S - Socket contacts
N - (Normal); Alternates - W, X, Y, Z
See page 16.
For backshell assembly contact Customer Service.
NOTES:
1) Backshell threads and teeh - none provided.
2) Hermetic versions of the filter connectors can be provided. Contact Customer Service
10, 12, 14, 16, 18, 20, 22, 24
A - Bright cadmium over nickel plate
B - Olive drab chromate over cadmium finish
G - Electorless nickel finish (preferred)
TPV - MIL-C-26482 Series 2, MIL-C-83723
 Series 1 type filter connectors, solder termi-
 nation. ITT Cannon designation.
0 - Flange mounting receptacle
7 - Jam nut mounting receptacle
FILTER SERIES PREFIX
FILTER SERIES PREFIX
SHELL STYLE
SHELL STYLE
TERMINATION
TERMINATION
SHELL SIZE
SHELL SIZE
FINISH
FINISH
CONTACT ARRANGEMENT
CONTACT ARRANGEMENTS
CAPACITANCE INDICATOR
CAPACITANCE INDICATOR
CONTACT TYPE
CONTACT TYPE
INSERT POSITION
INSERT POSITION
MODIFICATION CODES
MODIFICATION CODES